
Building Permit IssueDate Classification PropertyAddress Owner Contractor work_description Valuation

BP-19-03773 9/23/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1645 PARKHILL DR PARKHILL PLAZA CONDOMINIUM MCCLINTOCK, DOUG - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 50 yr legacy To 5/12 $42,000

BP-19-03805 9/23/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1227 BROADWATER AVE RAUCH PROFESSIONAL HOUSING LLC CASTERLINE, SHANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr 4/12 $9,000

BP-19-03824 9/23/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 207 N 28TH ST VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION EMPIRE ROOFING INC - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL NEW ROOFING 60 MIL TPO TO FLAT$107,000

BP-19-03874 9/24/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 432 LORDWITH DR EMERSON, PAT CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 48 SQ $21,275

BP-19-03876 9/24/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1367 HARDROCK LN EMERSON, PATRICIA A CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $14,069

BP-19-03891 9/24/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2023 CLUBHOUSE WAY EFTA, ANNETTE L & AARON CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $22,325

BP-19-03892 9/24/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6 ALMADIN LN EMERSON, PATRICIA A & CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $44,035

BP-19-03914 9/24/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2415 1ST AVE N HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS BINDER, JADE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 60 epbm to flat $99,950

BP-19-04006 9/25/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 768 FALLOW LN KNUDSON, HEIDI J JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR units 1-3 install hardy siding $16,000

BP-19-04026 9/25/2019 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1350 PANNERS PL EMERSON, PATRICIA A CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $28,066

BP-19-01408 9/25/2019 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 2526 SHILOH RD CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES INC WELLS BUILT HOMES INC.

New multi unit (5), 11,141 SQ FT STRUCTURE,4,080 

SQ FT TO BE FINISHED FOR SUITE D - REMAINDER IS 

SHELL SPACE
 $1,600,000

BP-19-01779-01 9/23/2019 COM REMODEL 1901 TERMINAL CIR CITY OF BILLINGS (AIRPORT) SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES interior demo non structural per inspectors approval $4,000

BP-19-02450-02 9/23/2019 COM REMODEL 300 S 24TH ST W RIMROCK OWNER LP MARCH, BRETT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALLING NEW DOOR FOR SHOCKWAVE TATTOO. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL.$1,000

BP-19-01832 9/24/2019 COM REMODEL 3900 KING AVE W KOHL'S ILLINOIS INC MELVIN, JASON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR minor interior remodel limited to beauty area of center core of sales floor. Some demolition of existing flooring an in-slab electrical receptacles. installation of new mounted receptacles new floor finishes and fixtures will be installed.$150,000

BP-19-03381 9/24/2019 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE1937 STONY MEADOW LN AYER-SVINGEN, BONNIE E patio cover/deck $10,000

BP-19-03224 9/25/2019 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE12 S CRESTWOOD DR MEYER, MARY K LYNNRICH INC.,  - GENERAL CONTRACTOR addition of door into basement with covered stairwell $15,644

BP-19-02824 9/26/2019 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE2539 LAKE HEIGHTS DR FAWCETT, RYAN OWEN, STEVEN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR addition of roof over existing deck $4,500

BP-19-03660 9/26/2019 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE1821 AVENUE D GEHRING, DARRYL B & SUSAN H CUEVA, ANNA MERCEDEZ - GENERAL CONTRACTOR addition of carport to existing garage change trusses on garage,$28,000

BP-19-03196 9/26/2019 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE2701 CLARK AVE Jay and Trista Wahl  BESEL, ZACH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 85% house and addition remodel $80,000

BP-19-03841 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 238 SHARRON LN PENCE, SHANE & ANGIE KAY HOMEBUILDERS LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $18,000

BP-19-03765 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1121 NUTTER BLVD DANIEL  JONES DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEARING OFF AND REPLACING WITH 50-YR SHINGLES ON 7/12 PITCH$13,483

BP-19-03768 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 909 N 32ND ST CURTIS, DOROTHY KATHRYN CHAPEL WESLEY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $14,000

BP-19-03822 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1023 GOVERNORS BLVD SHAMMEL, MAURICE BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/12 $18,000

BP-19-03750 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1057 GINGER AVE MILLSAP, CHRIS J & TERESA J SWIFT, JAMES - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 50 yr 5/12 $15,000

BP-19-03751 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 669 VALLE VISTA AVE SHELTON, KIMBERLY K PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $8,600

BP-19-03752 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1129 PARKHILL DR BENDER, LORRAINE L DE LA VEGA ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $12,000

BP-19-03755 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1707 DEEP POWDER DR LUECK, SCOTT M & JENNY M PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 6/12 $12,600

BP-19-03757 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 931 SILVERBELL CIR OBERLANDER, FRAN B & K ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 50 yr 5/12 $13,000

BP-19-03758 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 502 NELSON DR ARNOLD, JOHN J & LORRAINE B & K ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $9,000

BP-19-03759 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1518 KIT LN W MILLER, CHAD W & KENDRA R B & K ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $18,000

BP-19-03760 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1931 GLENEAGLES BLVD CLAYTON, JOHN G & YVONNE M B & K ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $11,000

BP-19-03747 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 731 ARBOR HILLS DR BOLES FAMILY TRUST SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $14,000

BP-19-03761 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 213 WESTLAKE CIR JANICH, STEVE ROBERT ESPINOZA, CARL SELFRIDGE - GENERAL CONTRACTORtear off replace 30 year 6/12 $12,000

BP-19-03763 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2975 GREGORY DR N GORDON, MICHAEL C & PATTI J JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 5/12 $20,000

BP-19-03762 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1015 DELPHINIUM DR MAJERUS, DANIEL H & BARBARA J JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03764 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1130 LEWIS AVE BOYD, KENNETH L & NADINE H RICHARDSON/HUTSELL, TONY/JOE - ROOFING CONTRACTORSTEAR OFF AND INSTALL ROLLED ROOFING 2/12 $10,800

BP-19-03766 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1156 BABCOCK BLVD JOB, DOMINIK J & CONNIE L CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $7,000

BP-19-03767 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1326 AVENUE E FOSTER, ALYSSA RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,400

BP-19-03769 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 627 BOCA RATON RD MCCULLOUGH, JEFFREY A & KIMBER ENGELHARDT, EVERETT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $8,600

BP-19-03770 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4302 MITCHELL AVE BELUE, BRENDA ENGELHARDT, EVERETT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $4,300

BP-19-03771 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 314 GLENHAVEN DR COOL, MATTHEW E & ABIGAIL KOENIGSBERG, AARON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $8,000

BP-19-03774 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 509 GLEE PL HALL, JASON PATRICK & LISA G SCHWEND, JARAN THOMAS - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $11,888

BP-19-03777 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 833 COOK AVE SALLE, SHANNON M SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/12 $6,000



BP-19-03778 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 60 SKYLINE DR BERG BRIAN L RANDALL SIDING CO TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $11,000

BP-19-03776 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1805 AVENUE C HEYNEMAN, KYLE R DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS //TEAR OFF REPLACW IT 50 YR $7,680

BP-19-03779 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2320 GLENEAGLES BLVD PARKS, TRENTON PAUL BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION TEARING OFF, 40 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $18,000

BP-19-03781 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1515 COOK AVE STANLEY, JAY N DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 7/12 $9,398

BP-19-03782 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 431 18TH ST W BRONSON, NICHOLAS A & KYRSTEN BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION TEARING OFF, 30YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-19-03784 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1310 BENJAMIN BLVD HAAK, STEVE CHARLES & JULIE JE BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION TEARING OFF, 30YR SHINGLES, 6/12 PITCH $12,000

BP-19-03783 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1838 AVENUE C MORRIS, JOHN DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 7/12 $7,408

BP-19-03786 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1341 CORTEZ AVE PISK, SHAUN B & AMBER S GRIM, RYAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $10,000

BP-19-03785 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 344 BURLINGTON AVE TANDEM INVESTMENTS LLC SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles , ice and water 4/12 $10,091

BP-19-03787 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1153 CORTEZ AVE PARSONS, JOSH & SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 50 yr ice and water 5/12 $12,389

BP-19-03788 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1916 10TH AVE N BLEDSOE, DAVID M & MARY ANN JONES, MICHAEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR over lay with metal roof 4/12 $8,000

BP-19-03789 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1065 HEMINGWAY AVE DEVINCENZI, KEITH A & KAREN K BJORGUM, KEITH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR siding $10,000

BP-19-03790 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2143 LARGO CIR VOURNAS, LINDA SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr ice and water 4/12 $8,912

BP-19-03791 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1993 MOROCCO DR BURNS, COBY J SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr ice and water 7/12 $12,903

BP-19-03792 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2118 SIERRA VISTA CIR COON, BRANDON ROBERT SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr ice and water 4/12 $11,519

BP-19-03793 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 620 BLACK DIAMOND RD EDELMAN, MYRON SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $11,944

BP-19-03794 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1121 TOOLE CT WOODS, JOHN JULIAN & ANN KAY SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $12,406

BP-19-03797 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 615 ALDERSON AVE LOOSE, CYNTHIA & PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR 7/12 $6,600

BP-19-03798 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1294 GOVERNORS BLVD ELLIS, JERRY W & KATHRYN K PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ARCH TO 4/12 $14,900

BP-19-03799 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1202 OMALLEY DR RICE, EVAN J & PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $8,000

BP-19-03800 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1101 GINGER AVE FRED, LANCE L & KRISTI L PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR 5/12 $10,100

BP-19-03801 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3021 STINSON AVE FRY, MARK C & WENDA PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $12,900

BP-19-03802 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 802 CONSTITUTION AVE BLOEDEL, ROBERT E TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03803-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1126 VERA CRUZ CIR ASIL PROPERTIES LLC LAHEY, MARK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF ROOFING AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $9,000

BP-19-03803-02 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1126 VERA CRUZ CIR ASIL PROPERTIES LLC LAHEY, MARK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL VINYL SIDING $5,000

BP-19-03804 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 514 GLEN DR HAALAND, CHRISTINE K CASTERLINE, SHANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $7,800

BP-19-03806 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2215 WILLOWBROOK WAY PENA, GERALD A & LAVONNE SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $15,312

BP-19-03807 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 628 AVENUE C KOUBA, RICHARD R JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $10,500

BP-19-03808 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 125 SHAW CIR BUREAU, JOSHUA R & CHANTAL M SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $4,092

BP-19-03809 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1311 MILES AVE KUROKAWA, STEVEN Y JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $8,200

BP-19-03808-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 125 SHAW CIR BUREAU, JOSHUA R & CHANTAL M SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $8,840

BP-19-03810 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1416 COLTON BLVD KOUBA, RICHARD R JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $12,000

BP-19-03811 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2219 WILLOWBROOK WAY RON STANFORD FAMILY TRUST & SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $15,681

BP-19-03811-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2219 WILLOWBROOK WAY RON STANFORD FAMILY TRUST & SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $18,011

BP-19-03813 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2202 W SKOKIE DR MAILEY, DENNY B SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $16,667

BP-19-03813-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2202 W SKOKIE DR MAILEY, DENNY B SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $13,200

BP-19-03814 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3821 LASSO LN MITCHELL, CHAD & KIMBERLY D N SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $15,463

BP-19-03814-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3821 LASSO LN MITCHELL, CHAD & KIMBERLY D N SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $4,913

BP-19-03815 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1340 LONESOME PINE LN HENDRICKS, LANCE B & BONNIE G ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YEAR TO 4/12 $13,091

BP-19-03816 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1103 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD MANSUR, BRADLEY T & ARIELLE J SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $14,182

BP-19-03817 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1251 WATSON PEAK RD WILKINSON, FRANK & JEANETTE ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $13,222

BP-19-03816-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1103 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD MANSUR, BRADLEY T & ARIELLE J SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $9,084

BP-19-03818 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 447 BOCA RATON RD DEIBELE, TOM SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $15,749

BP-19-03820 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1436 TWIN OAKS DR VANCE, JOYCE C BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE 50 5/12 $10,450

BP-19-03820-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1436 TWIN OAKS DR VANCE, JOYCE C BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR VINYL SIDING $4,500

BP-19-03821 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1523 TWIN OAKS DR RESSER, DWIGHT E BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/12 $12,760



BP-19-03821-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1523 TWIN OAKS DR RESSER, DWIGHT E BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR VINYL SIDING $10,000

BP-19-03823 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1175 SIESTA AVE PERRY, CINDY A BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $8,500

BP-19-03812 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 56 CALENDULA CT KAUFMAN, RICHARD A & JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $12,000

BP-19-03826 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 453 BOCA RATON RD HANNER, JAMES SCOTT & LEONA SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $13,065

BP-19-03827 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1241 MATADOR AVE JUNKINS, WILLIAM R & JUDITH L SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yrs 5/12 $10,208

BP-19-03831 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2004 PINE ST COURT RACHEL C KIRCHHEVEL, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 9/12 $8,000

BP-19-03827-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1241 MATADOR AVE JUNKINS, WILLIAM R & JUDITH L SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR alside siding $5,504

BP-19-03832 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1224 CUSTER AVE NELSON, JESSIE D SR SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 $10,234

BP-19-03834 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1025 PARKHILL DR MEHLING, BEVERLY A NORSE BUILDERS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $4,500

BP-19-03835 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 991 SENORA AVE GILLIS, SCOTT D & BARBARA A NORSE BUILDERS TEAR OFF REPLACE 30 YR 6/12 $5,500

BP-19-03836 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 302 ALDERSON AVE BRAUNEIS, JOHN M NORSE BUILDERS TEAR OFFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $3,500

BP-19-03832-01 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1224 CUSTER AVE NELSON, JESSIE D SR SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR mastic siding $6,389

BP-19-03837 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 454 N LAKEVIEW DR MILLER, MITCHELL C & JODY SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $11,276

BP-19-03838 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 436 NELSON DR KNAPP, GEORGIA E COUNTRY INNOVATIONS, LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50YR 4/12 $8,000

BP-19-03839 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2146 LARGO CIR STEADMAN, JD J & DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $8,000

BP-19-03854 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1253 MATADOR AVE FAZIO, BUDDY B & URAI R SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $100,004

BP-19-03855 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 84 ASTER CIR WALKER, BENJAMIN & LISA SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $15,507

BP-19-03856 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1834 FOREST PARK DR MOLLER, WAYNE H & JEANNE M SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YEAR TO 4/12 $10,853

BP-19-03857 9/23/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2137 SIERRA VISTA CIR HOLMES, ZACHARY M SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $10,853

BP-19-03985 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2138 LARGO CIR LARSON, CAROLINE K tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $4,500

BP-19-03915 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1720 BROADVIEW DR PADDEN, LARRY J & SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $17,904

BP-19-03928 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1121 JORDAN CIR POWERS, KENTON L & HEYDI SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 3/12 $28,331

BP-19-03900 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1112 PRINCETON AVE LINGELBACH, MARGARET ANN  (RLE DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR re roof house and shed tear off replace with 30 yr underlayment, flashing, drip edge ect 6/12$8,203

BP-19-03863 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 22 E ALMADIN LN READER, ROY THOMPSON & MOREHEAD ROB - REPAIR & INSTALLATION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $9,000

BP-19-03864 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 742 LEWIS AVE CHRISTIANSON, DAVID K & LORI D CHRISTIANSON, DAVID - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replaced with 30 yr 6/12 $5,500

BP-19-03864-01 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 742 LEWIS AVE CHRISTIANSON, DAVID K & LORI D CHRISTIANSON, DAVID - GENERAL CONTRACTOR lp smart side $5,500

BP-19-03868 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5519 CLEAR SKY DR STEVEN D LINDVIG LIVING TRUST PALMITER, SAM - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $11,200

BP-19-03869 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1215 AVENUE F RYE, JOHN C & TAMMY L PALMITER, SAM - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $9,500

BP-19-03872 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 909 AVENUE E SNYDER, LLOYD CLARK JR BJORGUM, KEITH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace vinyl siding $9,892

BP-19-03873 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 105 MERION RD STEVEN AND LISA BIGELOW LIVING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $10,705

BP-19-03875 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1715 LYNN AVE CHRISTIANSON, MATTHEW t1 11 $1,000

BP-19-03877 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2219 REMINGTON SQ MCFADYEN, IAIN & AGNES C CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 7/12 $0

BP-19-03878 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 321 MEADOWLARK LN LOGAN, PAYTON & CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $6,014

BP-19-03879 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 528 DECLARATION AVE WALSER, MARK S & MARY R CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $10,683

BP-19-03880 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1291 CALICO AVE VANBERG, BRYAN & JESSICA CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $11,866

BP-19-03881 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 724 YELLOWSTONE AVE BETTISE, M SHAWN CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $12,954

BP-19-03883 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 249 STILLWATER LN BROUSSEAU, STEPHANIE CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $8,489

BP-19-03733 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1126 CALICO AVE KOFSTAD, KEVIN R & MARY E EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off repace 30 year 5/12 $8,000

BP-19-03734 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2223 ST ANDREWS DR ASKELSON, REID W & TRISHA A EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $10,000

BP-19-03735 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 816 AVENUE B STOCK, MICHAEL D EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $4,500

BP-19-03736 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3382 STONY RIDGE RD BELEY, JAMES R & BECKIE J EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 50 yr 7/12 $15,150

BP-19-03884 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 549 CHERRY HILLS RD HARTLE, SHANNA R CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $14,562

BP-19-03885 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 226 YELLOWSTONE AVE CORCORAN, RAYMOND L & CHARLOTT CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $14,000

BP-19-03887 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 176 NORRIS CT S RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $10,574

BP-19-03886 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 920 GOLD DUST CIR SCHNEIDER, BRETT M & JULIE R EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/12 $6,995

BP-19-03888 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1111 5TH ST W HILL, ROBERT E EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $6,750



BP-19-03889 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3022 W MACDONALD DR DEBOO, JOHN C & ANNE M EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH30 YR 5/12 $7,500

BP-19-03890 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1221 BABCOCK BLVD BALL, BRADLEY R & JOSIE M EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $12,500

BP-19-03893 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1506 SHAW LN IVES, NICOLE M BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS - REPAIR & INSTALLATIONtear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-19-03894 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2927 ILLINOIS ST JOHN C BOHLINGER LIVING TRUST DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with owens corning duration shingle3/12 $13,378

BP-19-03895 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 525 CLARK AVE HANDLOS, RONALD K & SYLVIA BAR DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with owens corning duration 5/12 $10,818

BP-19-03896 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 72 ASTER CIR THE VIRGINIA LAROCHE TRUST DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with composition 5/12 $13,044

BP-19-03897 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1120 ALDERSON AVE HENMAN, MARJORIE & E E TRUSTEE DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with composition 4/12 $10,925

BP-19-03898 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1941 GLENEAGLES BLVD PAPAVERO, JERRY L & ANNETTE M DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with composition 6/12 $15,325

BP-19-03899 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2530 INTERLACHEN DR CHRISTIAENS, MARIA J DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with composition 5/12 $14,816

BP-19-03901 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2140 OWEN ST HITT BENJAMIN & STACY JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-19-03910 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 801 BROADWATER AVE SEDER, RICK L SCOTT, JOSHUA J - SERVICE tear off replace with 30 yr 8/12 $8,250

BP-19-03911 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2901 GLENWOOD LN SCHYE, THEODORE E SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $12,000

BP-19-03912 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1531 LAKE ELMO DR HEIN, DENNIS WAYNE & TRACY JEA SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $7,306

BP-19-03913 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1005 EL RANCHO DR BAILEY, MICHAEL P & LISA SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $19,450

BP-19-03858 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1257 MATADOR AVE HELEN JOHNSON IRREVOCABLE TRUS SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $9,000

BP-19-03916 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 324 STILLWATER LN ROBERT HARLEY MADSEN FAMILY TR NELSON, ROBERT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $13,700

BP-19-03917 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1780 SYLVAN LN GLASGOW, GARY E & DOROTHY NELSON, ROBERT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $13,750

BP-19-03918 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1328 BENCH BLVD MEIERS, DUANE III & NELSON, ROBERT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $3,700

BP-19-03919 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 445 LAURIE LN AROUND TOWN PROPERTIES, LLC SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 3/12 $13,540

BP-19-03920 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 737 N WAGNER LN LAGERQUIST, FRANCES   TRUSTEE SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $10,183

BP-19-03921 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 441 LAURIE LN AROUND TOWN PROPERTIES, LLC SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $13,537

BP-19-03922 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1390 HARDROCK LN ALBERTA, JOHN F SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $12,223

BP-19-03924 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1140 BABCOCK BLVD CHARGUALAF, JOSEPH M & MARGARE SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 TO 4/12 $18,893

BP-19-03925 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 121 ERICKSON CT N HORTON, THOMAS C & MARLENE S SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $13,539

BP-19-03926 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 148 GLENHAVEN DR ALLINSON, ROBERT B & KRISTI SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $17,435

BP-19-03927 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1729 SYLVAN LN CASS ENTERPRISES LLC SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $11,488

BP-19-03929 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1048 PARKHILL DR ROTHMAN, ZACHERY AUSTIN & SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $10,575

BP-19-03902 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 403 CLARK AVE BAKER, ANDREW R & DRURY, DWANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $7,800

BP-19-03904 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1253 MIRROR LAKE LN WATSON, DIANE W DRURY, DWANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $9,600

BP-19-03905 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 360 CARAVAN AVE CANNON, JOHN J & KARREN R DRURY, DWANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $7,600

BP-19-03906 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1221 MAURINE ST KERN, GEORGE R & KERRIE DRURY, DWANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $9,650

BP-19-03907 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2417 INTERLACHEN DR SKORICK, DELVIN  (RLE) DRURY, DWANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $9,130

BP-19-03908 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 743 BROADWATER AVE GIPE, JERRY C & LEONA M DRURY, DWANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $7,740

BP-19-03909 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1305 MATADOR AVE PACE, BROOK J & JAMIE L DRURY, DWANE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $7,975

BP-19-03931 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2005 WENTWORTH DR THOMPSON, DENNIS CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $14,617

BP-19-03932 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 360 TAMARISK DR STOTT, JAY S & MARSHA M CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $16,849

BP-19-03933 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1178 TOOLE CT STEIN, BARRY J & JODEE J SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS Tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $15,040

BP-19-03934 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 210 SUNSET DR ALBERG, STEVEN & BEVERLY SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $16,149

BP-19-03935 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1292 GRUBSTAKE CIR KAUTSKY, GARY LAWRENCE AKA GAR SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr to 4/12 $17,205

BP-19-03936 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 126 ERICKSON CT N DANIELSON, KENNETH L & HELEN K SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off install 30 yr to 4/12 $15,808

BP-19-03938 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1127 JORDAN CIR O'CONNOR, DANEALLE SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $22,019

BP-19-03939 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1438 PRICKLY PEAR DR REIGHARD, LEONA M & ROBERT D SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS Tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $12,196

BP-19-03940 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2124 MARISELA ST HICKS, MEGAN R & JOSHUA B SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $10,360

BP-19-03941 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1111 MATADOR AVE GETLINGER, MICHAEL G & KIMBERL SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $11,191

BP-19-03942 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1132 AVENUE D HUNT, TRACIE SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $11,163

BP-19-03943 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1616 FANTAN ST FERRAGUTI, ARNOLD & MARSHA SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $17,129



BP-19-03944 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 690 BLACK DIAMOND RD THIMSEN, CHRISTOPHER P & CONSE RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 7/12 $19,238

BP-19-03945 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 812 SENORA AVE DAVID & MARYELLEN SCHERER LIVI RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,802

BP-19-03946 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2450 BROOK HOLLOW DR WHITTINGTON, NEWMAN C & LINDA RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime 4/12 $7,734

BP-19-03947 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 336 STEWART CT WHELCHEL, JEREMY & KENNA SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $10,813

BP-19-03948 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 804 WYOMING AVE ROBERTSON, JOHN & KRISTA WEGNER, BRANDON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,900

BP-19-03949 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1229 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD CASEY, JOSEPH SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $8,585

BP-19-03950 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 630 PINEHURST RD LYNCH, CHARLES W SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $18,286

BP-19-03951 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1017 NUTTER BLVD FORTHUN, SCOTT GRAY & MEGAN SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $8,402

BP-19-03952 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 250 UINTA PARK DR DAVID, DONALD V & AMBER SWISHER, SUSAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $7,544

BP-19-03953 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1821 AVENUE D GEHRING, DARRYL B & SUSAN H SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $8,485

BP-19-03954 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 550 PINON DR BARNHART, DANIEL & KIRSTEN tear off replace with 50 yr 4*/12 $11,000

BP-19-03955 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 547 WIGWAM TRL DIETZ, TIMOTHY L & LAZA F TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $14,000

BP-19-03956 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 713 CLARK AVE LORAN, KERRY M DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 $7,680

BP-19-03957 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2431 CONSTELLATION TRL RMD RENTALS LLC SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 8/12 $19,514

BP-19-03958 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 316 QUIET WATER AVE GILSTRAP, ROBERT P & JANE E SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $13,350

BP-19-03961 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1101 VERA CRUZ CIR MICHAEL PAUL VIRCSIK III 2018 SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $10,355

BP-19-03959 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 121 19TH ST W RIDLE, LAURANCE E & GEORGIA D DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 3/12 $10,242

BP-19-03962 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1411 WATSON PEAK RD MICHAEL PAUL VIRCSIK III 2018 SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $10,704

BP-19-03963 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2724 AUGUSTA LN HARRIS, JOEL B. & YVONNE B. DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 2/12 $10,212

BP-19-03965 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2210 BURLINGTON AVE PETERS, DIANA M SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $21,214

BP-19-03964 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1615 PICADOR PL KING, CASEY & JESSICA RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $11,500

BP-19-03966 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1120 TERRY AVE ELORANTO, HELEN J RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE tear off replace with sheeting 30 yr 4/12 $8,800

BP-19-03967 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1537 TWIN OAKS DR MATHIS, MARVIN & CLAUDIA RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,200

BP-19-03968 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 100 STILLWATER LN BROWN, WILLIAM M & KATHLEEN R CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off eplace with 30 yr 4/12 $9,834

BP-19-03969 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1336 BENJAMIN BLVD ADDY, MICHAEL W & STEPHANIE L CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $12,092

BP-19-03970 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 820 BROADWATER AVE LUJAN, RICHARD M & CASEY M SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 shingles, ice and water, underlayment yr 8/12$11,929

BP-19-03971 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 931 CALICO AVE DEAN, GREGORY & ALANNA SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 4/12$10,610

BP-19-03972 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1810 POLY DR BROWN, ROY L & KIMBERLY J DIMATTEI, JOSEPH - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 50 yr to 6/12 $18,922

BP-19-03973 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1231 CORTEZ AVE WILLIAMS, KATY J SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr $1,253

BP-19-03974 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 727 MOON BEAM LN NUNBERG, JAMES C DIMATTEI, JOSEPH - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $9,704

BP-19-03975 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1183 MATADOR AVE HOWE, ADAM P SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 5/12$11,346

BP-19-03976 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 534 PARKHILL DR WINES, DEBORA R DIMATTEI, JOSEPH - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $7,000

BP-19-03977 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1138 NUTTER BLVD WILSON, BRUCE R & PATRICIA L SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr  shingles, ice and water, underlayment$11,860

BP-19-03978 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1128 ST JOHNS AVE LEE, JASON R DIMATTEI, JOSEPH - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $4,400

BP-19-03979 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1932 COLTON BLVD FINDON, DONALD F & LYNN H SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles , ice and water underlayment 5/12$13,175

BP-19-03982 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1203 CORTEZ AVE PIPPIN, JIMMY & ANGELA SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 5/12$10,931

BP-19-03983 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 320 CODY CIR LOVERIDGE, GERALDINE L SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 4/12$12,900

BP-19-03981-01 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 14 E ALMADIN LN ALMADIN LLC CASTERLINE, KEVIN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS replace 8.5 square vinyl siding $4,500

BP-19-03981 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 14 E ALMADIN LN ALMADIN LLC CASTERLINE, KEVIN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $6,825

BP-19-03986 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2158 LARGO CIR MICHAEL, EDWARD J & CONNIE ANN TERRY, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $9,000

BP-19-03986-01 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2158 LARGO CIR MICHAEL, EDWARD J & CONNIE ANN TERRY, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL LP SMARTSIDE $11,000

BP-19-03988 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 525 AVENUE F LEHNEN, DARRELL J & PAMELA J SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30yr 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03990 9/24/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 958 SENORA AVE GLOVER, JEFF & ROSETTA HEIN, JASON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 40 yr Malarkey to 4/12 $9,709

BP-19-04027 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 956 DIXON ST DOLL, DAVE & SANDY PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $13,538

BP-19-03991 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1212 WATSON PEAK RD DUKE, JUSTIN S & ABIGAIL L MOREHEAD ROB - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $14,000

BP-19-03994 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3406 WINCHELL LN LAHEY, JOHN JR MCMORRIS CHRIS,  - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,000



BP-19-03996 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 941 BURLINGTON AVE TOLLIVER, KATHLEEN E SMITH BOYCE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEARING OFF, REPLACING 30 YR SHINGLE, 4/12 PITCH $7,500

BP-19-03980 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1102 YALE AVE DAY, KAREN A DIMATTEI, JOSEPH - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $12,000

BP-19-03997 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 506 VAN BRAMER DR NOTTINGHAM, DONALD C & LORNA E SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03998 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 414 BURLINGTON AVE FLESCH, BOBBY J & KRISTY W SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,500

BP-19-03999 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 84 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN ERICKSON, VIRGINIA E LARRY HEAFNER CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr. 6/12 $9,100

BP-19-04001 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 84 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN ERICKSON, VIRGINIA E LARRY HEAFNER CONSTRUCTION tear off. replace with hardi plank $19,500

BP-19-04003 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1433 AVENUE E BARSNESS, ERLING W & ANN M BJORGUM, KEITH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $10,810

BP-19-04004 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 340 COVERT LN SHERBURN, MARCUS L & BRENDA L R & R ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr metal on shop 5/12 $20,000

BP-19-04005 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 611 BURLINGTON AVE KELLEY, MICHELE M & RICHARDSON/HUTSELL, TONY/JOE - ROOFING CONTRACTORStear off replace with 40 yr 8/12 $10,500

BP-19-04007 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1451 MATADOR AVE DANIELS, RANDY L & NOVA D JONES, TIM O - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 50 yr to 5/12 $9,000

BP-19-04008 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 412 NORMANDY DR HARRIS, GRANT A & SHELLY JONES, JOSHUA R - GENERAL CONTRACTOR hardie board lap siding $12,000

BP-19-04009 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 897 SOLITA DR HAIDER, RICHARD A CARSON, EDDIE M - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr gaf to 4/12 $12,600

BP-19-04011 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 712 ARBOR HILLS DR WALKER, BARBARA J JEFFERS, RICKY DWAYNE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 8/12 $12,330

BP-19-04012 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 609 ALDERSON AVE NOLAN, HEATHER A ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS remove and replace 6/12 $8,820

BP-19-04013 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1776 BROADVIEW DR ZURBUCHEN, KATHRYN A SIVERTSON, NEAL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $9,000

BP-19-04013-01 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1776 BROADVIEW DR ZURBUCHEN, KATHRYN A SIVERTSON, NEAL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR VINYL SIDING REPAIR $5,000

BP-19-04014 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 828 YELLOWSTONE AVE PEART, JONATHAN F ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace 6/12 $7,579

BP-19-03828 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2020 14TH ST W TOEPP, JONATHAN W & SAMANTHA R DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03829 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 431 SIOUX LN COONS, DAVID & BARBARA DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY $13,000

BP-19-03833 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2107 BROADWATER AVE HODGSON, DAVID B & SONJA C DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY $7,000

BP-19-03840 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1315 TERRY AVE BAILEY, DEBORAH K & DUNNY DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 5/45 $8,000

BP-19-03842 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1025 AVENUE F MCRAE, MARY ANN DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03843 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1235 BURLINGTON AVE KELLY, CHRISTOPHER J & DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YEAR MALARKEY TO 4/12 $25,000

BP-19-03844 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2035 ST ANDREWS DR LIGOCKI, MICHAEL J DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR TO 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03845 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1835 BROADWATER AVE GRINDER, DANIEL L & JAMIE L DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-03846 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 908 ADOBE DR FLOREZ, JORDAN R DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 6/12 $15,000

BP-19-03847 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 976 SOLITA DR TWO CROW, DANIEL I & NICOLE J DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 6/12 $13,000

BP-19-03848 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1827 AVENUE C KEELER, JEREMY CURTIS & KAYLA DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 6/12 $9,000

BP-19-03849 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1029 BROADWATER AVE DRAKE, ISAAC L & BETHANY R DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 4/12 $7,000

BP-19-03850 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1030 CUSTER AVE FLAGSTEAD, KIRA & DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 9/12 $10,000

BP-19-03851 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2107 BROADWATER AVE HODGSON, DAVID B & SONJA C DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 4/12 $8,000

BP-19-03852 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1561 TOPANGA AVE SIELER, TREVOR P & AMANDA M DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 6/12 $12,000

BP-19-03853 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1411 BENJAMIN BLVD LARSSON, BRIAN & MARIA DUPONT, JON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 6/12 $15,000

BP-19-04016 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1211 GRUBSTAKE CIR LINDELL, HEATHER KRING, KYLE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF REPLACE WIHT 30 YR 4/12 $5,000

BP-19-04019 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1218 OMALLEY DR HAKERT, JANE M JONES, MICHAEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEARING OFF AND REPLACING 50 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH$10,000

BP-19-04020 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1213 CRAWFORD DR BLAKLEY, JANET LEE & CHARLES JONES, MICHAEL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEARING OFF AND REPLACING 30-YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH$10,000

BP-19-04022 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 504 CLARK AVE SLOAN, STEPHEN D & CARRIE W TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 8/12 INCLUDING DETACHED GARAGE AND SHED$21,150

BP-19-04024 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1939 SOUTHERN HILLS DR HORN, MARK A & CAMMY M RUZICK, HOWARD - SERVICE tear off and install 50 yr to 5/12 $11,300

BP-19-04025 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1265 TWIN LAKES DR WILLIAMS, CHARLES B & DARLA L LAMB, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR RESIDE WITH LP SMARTSIDE $4,000

BP-19-04025-01 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1265 TWIN LAKES DR WILLIAMS, CHARLES B & DARLA L LAMB, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 40 YR MALARKEY TO 4/12 $12,000

BP-19-04028 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 344 LAURIE LN WENTZ, JAMES J & ELIZABETH A CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 4/12 $5,360

BP-19-04029 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2709 MAST CIR SUTTON, REED R CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 6/12 $14,622

BP-19-04031 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 221 LEWIS AVE PALMER, RUSSELL J DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO $8,896

BP-19-04032 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 232 ASHLEY CT N HERSH, CHRISTOPHER A & STACE A DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 4/12 $10,438

BP-19-04033 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 721 CONSTITUTION AVE EVERHARD, SUSAN L DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 4/12 $7,300

BP-19-04034 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 836 AGATE AVE HOSTETLER, DUSTIN R & KRISTI A DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 4/12 $9,519



BP-19-04035 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 714 N 31ST ST BROWN, STEPHEN W & CHARLENE DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 7/12 $12,137

BP-19-04036 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 212 QUIET WATER AVE LAFONTAINE, VERNON B DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 7/12 $14,197

BP-19-04030 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 990 CALICO AVE ROSS, DONALD GENE DONAHUE, MITCH - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL OWENS CORNING DURA-FLEX SINGLES TO 5/12$12,213

BP-19-04037 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1127 CALICO AVE KOHN, JAY A & JUDY K DOLAN, STACY - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR TO 7/12 $4,667

BP-19-04038 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 301 GLENHAVEN DR PALMER, JAMES B & SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 8/12 $19,844

BP-19-04040 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 438 BOCA RATON RD BROWN, ANGELA J SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $17,754

BP-19-04041 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1640 FANTAN ST LOVE, JEFFREY M & CHELSEA L SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $9,182

BP-19-04042 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1120 PATRIOT ST BELLOWS, WILLIAM A & CHRISTINE SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $15,401

BP-19-04043 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1311 CORTEZ AVE KONEV, SERGIY & SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS $14,018

BP-19-04044 9/25/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 628 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BABIN, SIDNEY J JR & MELISSA SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30  yr to 4/12 $7,708

BP-19-04101 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1233 HOWARD AVE SIELER, AMALIE ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $8,820

BP-19-04112 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 330 GLENHAVEN DR GAMBLE, AUSTIN & JENNIFER GO OVER ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT SHINGLES WITH STEEL ROOFING ON 3-4/12$15,000

BP-19-04048 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 338 GLENHAVEN DR FRANK, ROBERT M & LOIS L DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace 30 year 4/12 $11,200

BP-19-02824-01 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2539 LAKE HEIGHTS DR FAWCETT, RYAN OWEN, STEVEN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $12,000

BP-19-04050 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 723 ARONSON AVE COLLINS, DARRIN & DANA M COLLINS, TERRENCE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace 30 year 5/12 $11,000

BP-19-04053 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 847 PARKHILL DR SMITH, JASON G BERNAL, BRANDON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $9,000

BP-19-04054 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 319 TAM OSHANTER RD DUTTON, DELLAS W tear off replace with 30 year 4/12 $15,000

BP-19-04055 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1824 CLARK AVE MILTON, MARGARET J HIGGINBOTHAM, AARON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr Malarkey to 5/12 $8,000

BP-19-04059 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1538 SHAW LN JOHNSON, CHANCE M BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS - REPAIR & INSTALLATIONtear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-04058 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 72 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN ZANKNER, HOWARD & CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr. 6/12 pitch $7,500

BP-19-04060 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 612 WYOMING AVE RAGSDALE, BRYAN & SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $16,962

BP-19-04061 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1912 6TH ST W ROCKWELL, RICHARD L & VICKI L SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 10/12 $7,870

BP-19-04062 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1440 WATSON PEAK RD SCHMIDT, LARS RAYMOND SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 5/12$12,211

BP-19-04063 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 501 AVENUE F REEVES, CHRISTOPHER D & CAROL SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 9/12$7,960

BP-19-04064 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 969 SOUTH HEIGHTS LN STEWART, DAVID A SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 4/12$9,884

BP-19-04065 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 964 SIESTA CIR NORSKOG, ERIC & HEATHER SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 4/12$10,227

BP-19-04067 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2139 LARGO CIR MEECE, ASHLEY SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 4/12$9,187

BP-19-04068 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1112 YORKTOWN ST FLICKINGER, DONALD E & LINDA L SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 4/12$19,341

BP-19-04069 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1350 MATADOR AVE KUNTZ, ANTHONY M & SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment 4/12$10,348

BP-19-04070 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1719 LAKE ELMO DR DINSMORE, DALE R & DONNA J SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr shingles, ice and water, underlayment$15,272

BP-19-04071 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1241 LONESOME PINE LN BROOKS, LINDA L BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $20,000

BP-19-04072 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1152 PONDEROSA DR BARTSCH, DANIEL & DEENA @ BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 $18,000

BP-19-04073 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 652 MECCA DR RAUCH, BRADLEY C BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $11,000

BP-19-04074 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1223 CORTEZ AVE KOSTELECKY, JUSTIN R BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-19-04075 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1033 NUTTER BLVD ASHWORTH, JEFFREY G & LAVON M BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6 /12 $14,000

BP-19-04076 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1740 GRANTS COULEE DR CORNELIUS, WILLIAM W JR & MELI BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $13,000

BP-19-04077 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1237 MATADOR AVE HAYDEN, ANTHONY WAYNE BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-19-04078 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 844 CUSTER AVE LOVE, JEFFREY M & CHELSEA L SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,931

BP-19-04045 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1113 CALICO AVE MCLAIN, ANDREW T & RACHEL E SANCHEZ, RYAN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off and install 30 yr to 6/12 $8,614

BP-19-04079 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2136 DEL MAR ST ELLER, MICHAEL L & AMELIA RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime, ice and water, felt $18,600

BP-19-04080 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1221 GRUBSTAKE CIR DANIELS, RALPH RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime, ice and water, felt 5/12 $5,550

BP-19-04081 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1233 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD THOMPSON, ROBERT F & LINDA S RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime , ice and water, felt 7/12 $12,468

BP-19-04082 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2443 BROOK HOLLOW DR FLADMO, TERRY J & SANDRA A RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime, ice and water, felt 4/12 $9,100

BP-19-04083 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 712 COOK AVE MONTGOMERY, ELIZABETH ANN RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime shingles, ice and water, felt 4/12$7,265

BP-19-04084 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1330 CUSTER AVE STEINER, MONTE L RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime shingles, ice and water, felt 7/12$10,795

BP-19-04085 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 27 CLARK AVE NICHOLSON, MARK H & LAURA R RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime shingles, ice and water, felt 10/12$19,232



BP-19-04086 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1519 CUSTER AVE MURPHY, DONALD J & JUDY RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime shingles, ice and water, felt 5/12$11,111

BP-19-04087 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2520 RAYMOND PL NELSON, RICHARD J & LINDA L RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime shingles, ice and water, felt 6/12$19,350

BP-19-04088 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1079 EL RANCHO DR TAYLOR, TERESA A & LANI RAMBUR, DALE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with lifetime shingles, ice and water, felt 5/12$10,500

BP-19-04089 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1344 CORTEZ AVE HAUPTMAN, TANYA I DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with owens corning duration 7/12 $12,206

BP-19-04090 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2146 LARGO CIR STEADMAN, JD J & DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with owens corning duration 6/12 $7,763

BP-19-04092 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 277 SPHINX PL RENEE S HOMME TRUST DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with owens corning duration 4/12 $9,159

BP-19-04093 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1244 TWIN LAKES DR HOMME, RENEE DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with owens corning duration 5/12 $11,088

BP-19-04094 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2128 CLUBHOUSE WAY WIMPFHEIMER, STEVE & KATHY DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with owens corning duration 5/12 $17,125

BP-19-04099 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1222 MOSSMAN DR ANGLIN, BECKY & JARRED SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $8,800

BP-19-04095 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 920 MILES AVE THEIL, MARK K & KELLEY A DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with gaf timberline 5/12 $9,493

BP-19-04103 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1300 CHERYL ST BECKETT, DOUGLAS K & WANDA L NACE, SANDY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $11,200

BP-19-04104 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1446 SHAW LN FILIMON, JUDY BILLINGS STEEL SIDING - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $7,365

BP-19-04105 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 338 GLENHAVEN DR FRANK, ROBERT M & LOIS L DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with  owens corning duration $14,587

BP-19-04106 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1251 GRUBSTAKE CIR HEUER, APRIL DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with owens corning duration 4/12 $11,738

BP-19-04107 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1163 TOOLE CT EBEL, THOMAS J & ANGELA K DYE, STEVE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with owens corning duration 4/12 $12,930

BP-19-04108 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 832 DOROTHY LN DUNN, WESLEY H CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,648

BP-19-04109 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 705 LEWIS AVE STAUS, CRAIG & ROSIE PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/12 $6,662

BP-19-04110 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2210 DAHLIA LN LAWRENCE & CLAIRE CHOUINARD LI PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $12,727

BP-19-04111 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2220 WILLOWBROOK WAY SWINEHART, ROBERT P & KATHLEEN PEARMAN, BRYAN J - ROOFING CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $7,662

BP-19-04112-01 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 330 GLENHAVEN DR GAMBLE, AUSTIN & JENNIFER REPLACE CEDAR SIDING ON REAR ELEVATION OF SFR ON NW SIDE$4,000

BP-19-04113 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1944 IRIS LN MARTY  DERRIG TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEARING OFF, PUTTING ON 30YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $15,200

BP-19-04114 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 425 TAMARISK DR WEILAND, MICHAEL J & MICHELLE NAJAR, ADRIAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 7/12 $24,000

BP-19-04115 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 703 BURLINGTON AVE DENIO, GABRIELLE SPRAGUE/CATHEY, JACK/PHILL - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $12,000

BP-19-04116 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 716 S 34TH ST HILARIO, FRED SR & MARY & BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 3 YR OT 5/12 AND ROLLED ROOFING ON FLAT$5,000

BP-19-04117 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1320 CORTEZ AVE FUHRMANN, BRIAN ROBERT BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $8,600

BP-19-04117-01 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1320 CORTEZ AVE FUHRMANN, BRIAN ROBERT BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL VINYL SIDING $3,775

BP-19-04118 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1121 STRAWBERRY AVE DAY, DOUGLAS A & COLLEEN B BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO 5/12 $18,000

BP-19-04118-01 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1121 STRAWBERRY AVE DAY, DOUGLAS A & COLLEEN B BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR NEW SIDING $500

BP-19-04119 9/26/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1429 COOK AVE SASAKI, STEVEN P BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR TEARING OFF, NEW 30YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,500

BP-19-04120 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1118 HOWARD AVE WILLIAMS, DUSTIN W tear off replace with metal 6/12 $2,000

BP-19-04121 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1287 WATSON PEAK RD BRAHSER-STEFFES, MARILYN A DIETZ, TROY L - GENERAL CONTRACTOR hardie board siding $9,000

BP-19-04125 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1512 11TH ST W SOUTH, CHARLES L NATION, TATE W - SERVICE tear off replace with 25 yr 5/12 $3,500

BP-19-04125-01 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1512 11TH ST W SOUTH, CHARLES L NATION, TATE W - SERVICE vinyl siding $12,200

BP-19-04124 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 641 SHAMROCK LN HANZLIK, CLINTON F & JAKE EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,000

BP-19-04126 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1241 BENJAMIN BLVD HUGS, TALESHIA EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $8,300

BP-19-04127 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1740 AUGSBURG DR LEHNER, LISA J EKLUND MGR, KRIS - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $11,300

BP-19-04128 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 458 REPUBLIC AVE SCHLOSSER, AMANDA CHAPEL WESLEY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,000

BP-19-04129 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 120 CRESTLINE DR DAVIES, RUSTY J & PAMELA R STEWART, JOSEPH T. - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 50 yr 4/12 $8,500

BP-19-04131 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 220 ASHLEY CT N BENNETT, WESLEY J & LEANN N DAVIS, TIM E - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $10,000

BP-19-04132 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 912 AVENUE F RAPICH, CHRISTOPHER S & TARA DAVIS, TIM E - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace wtih30 yr 4/12 $8,000

BP-19-04136 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1003 YALE AVE MCKINNEY, MIKE WELLS, GEORGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $12,000

BP-19-04136-01 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1003 YALE AVE MCKINNEY, MIKE WELLS, GEORGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR hardie board siding $14,000

BP-19-04137 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 334 NASH LN HIGAREDA, RALPH WELLS, GEORGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $13,000

BP-19-04137-01 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 334 NASH LN HIGAREDA, RALPH WELLS, GEORGE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR vinyl siding $6,000

BP-19-04138 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 921 ARONSON AVE BELL, BRAD S & AIMEE D BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $12,000

BP-19-04139 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 105 MERION RD STEVEN AND LISA BIGELOW LIVING CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR install new siding 1,019 sf $4,438



BP-19-04140 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2005 WENTWORTH DR THOMPSON, DENNIS CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR siding $8,200

BP-19-04141 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 341 STEWART CT ZIESKE, BONNIE S TRUSTEE CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install limited lifetime ice & water, felt $12,015

BP-19-04142 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 265 ARISTOCRAT DR ANDERSON, ERNEST G  TRUSTEE BARIL MEQUEL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-19-04143 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 503 GLEN DR KECK, ELLIOTT S & MAGALSKY, JAKE - ROOFING CONTRACTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,000

BP-19-04144 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2107 PATRICIA LN HARTL, TRENT A & CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $12,576

BP-19-04145 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1810 FOREST PARK DR UNDERWOOD, JACK A CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 4/12 $13,694

BP-19-04145-01 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1810 FOREST PARK DR UNDERWOOD, JACK A CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR install vinyl siding 1085 sf $5,045

BP-19-04146 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1445 VALLEY HEIGHTS RD CAPRON, JOHN H CANNON, MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $12,642

BP-19-04147 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 515 S 34TH ST NAGLICH, SHEILA K SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and replace with 30 yr to 8/12 $9,489

BP-19-04148 9/27/2019 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 1426 WATSON PEAK RD THOMAS, MARY & SANDERS, SHANNON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR tear off and install 30 yr to 5/12 $8,800

BP-19-03433 9/26/2019 RES NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 2206 HOOVER AVE BARBER, REBECCA L detached garage $25,344

BP-19-03392 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6215 RIDGE STONE DR N Better Building Technologies  LIVELY, ROBERT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR new sfr $220,496

BP-19-03385 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6306 RIDGE STONE DR S Better Building Technogies  LIVELY, ROBERT - GENERAL CONTRACTOR new sfr $254,000

BP-19-02751 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3701 VICKERY DR Darrell Begger  KANNINS/PAUCHEAU/JOHNSON, JEFF/NICK/BRIAN - GENERAL CONTRACTORsingle family on 2 lots $375,000

BP-19-02983 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2509 MOUNTAIN RANGE CT Helgeson Construction/formation  HELGESON, RYAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR $299,340

BP-19-02984 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2529 MOUNTAIN RANGE CT Helgeson Construction/Formation  HELGESON, RYAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR $299,340

BP-19-03100 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2526 MOUNTAIN RANGE CT HELGESON/FORMATION  HELGESON, RYAN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR $303,840

BP-19-03265 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 1441 LAS PALMAS AVE Trevor Sherner  SHERNER, TREVOR - GENERAL CONTRACTOR sfr $225,654

BP-19-03271 9/23/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 1437 LAS PALMAS AVE Trevor Schrner  SHERNER, TREVOR - GENERAL CONTRACTOR sfr $225,654

BP-19-03400 9/25/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 1311 JEAN AVE BRUECHERT, DAVID & JULIE DIRK ARNOLD CONSTRUCTION SFR $210,468

BP-19-03401 9/25/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 1307 JEAN AVE BRUECHERT, DAVID & JULIE DIRK ARNOLD CONSTRUCTION SFR $223,130

BP-19-02885 9/26/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 1515 RANCHO VISTA AVE Infinity Home  WANNER, LEVI - GENERAL CONTRACTOR new sfr $248,744

BP-19-03674 9/27/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 802 BITTERBRUSH ST TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC WILSON/DORN/STOCK, ROD/RICK/MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTORsfr
 $255,404

BP-19-03675 9/27/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 807 BITTERBRUSH ST TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC WILSON/DORN/STOCK, ROD/RICK/MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTORsfr $216,310

BP-19-03676 9/27/2019 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 813 BITTERBRUSH ST TRAILS WEST HOMES LLC WILSON/DORN/STOCK, ROD/RICK/MIKE - GENERAL CONTRACTORsfr
 $216,310

BP-18-00481-06 9/23/2019 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6829 COPPER RIDGE LOOP AILEN  HALTER FINISH 238 SF IN BASEMENT $8,330

BP-19-04039 9/25/2019 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE2105 LOCUST ST ROBINSON, THOMAS A REULE, TIMOTHY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR REMOVE AND REFRAME WINDOW AREAS, REPLACE WINDOWS AND FINISHES TO SUNROOM$10,000

BP-19-04066 9/26/2019 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE913 N 22ND ST JONES, STEPHEN W & TERESA K JONES, STEPHEN - SERVICE NON-STRUCTURAL INTERIOR REMODEL OF SFR, PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL. WORK INCLUDES NEW ELECTRICAL, INSULATION, DRY WALL, AND BUILDING A CLOSET$7,000

BP-19-03753 9/23/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 1647 RIVER STONE ST NICHOLSON, EDWIN JR & SHERRI JUDSON ENTERPIRSES - GENERAL CONTRACTOR replace 4 windows and patio door, no modification to openings$15,492

BP-19-03756 9/23/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 4212 CLEVENGER AVE RODDA, FREDERICK & JULIE COTTER, PHIL - REPAIR & INSTALLATION 1 egress window $2,000

BP-19-03772 9/23/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 2015 AVENUE B JOHNSON, MICHAEL S MCCLINTOCK, DOUG - GENERAL CONTRACTOR install egress window $2,000

BP-19-03775 9/23/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 4047 RIMROCK RD SANDOVAL, ISMAEL & LAURA M JUDSON ENTERPIRSES - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL ONE NEW WINDOW AND ds ENTRY UNIT $10,988

BP-19-03803 9/23/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 1126 VERA CRUZ CIR ASIL PROPERTIES LLC LAHEY, MARK - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INPLACE 4 WINDOWS $1,500

BP-19-03862 9/24/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 4305 RIO VISTA DR DIFRONZO, MICHAEL J & PATRICIA BISSO JASON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 1 door $750

BP-19-03981-02 9/24/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 14 E ALMADIN LN ALMADIN LLC CASTERLINE, KEVIN - ROOFING CONTRACTORS replace 4 windows $2,400

BP-19-03986-02 9/24/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 2158 LARGO CIR MICHAEL, EDWARD J & CONNIE ANN TERRY, JOHN - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL 8 WINDOWS $4,600

BP-19-03992 9/25/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 27 WYOMING AVE STALLING, PHILLIP & LINDA C BISSO JASON - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 1 door $950

BP-19-04015 9/25/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 4340 STONE ST GIBSON, CLARA B NORWOOD CRAIG - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 1 egress window $1,166

BP-19-04050-01 9/26/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 723 ARONSON AVE COLLINS, DARRIN & DANA M COLLINS, TERRENCE - GENERAL CONTRACTOR 3 windows per inspectors approval $2,500

BP-19-04117-02 9/26/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 1320 CORTEZ AVE FUHRMANN, BRIAN ROBERT BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR INSTALL 2 WINDOWS $300

BP-19-04118-01-01 9/26/2019 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 1121 STRAWBERRY AVE DAY, DOUGLAS A & COLLEEN B BREWSTER, CODY - GENERAL CONTRACTOR NEW GARAGE DOOR $1,300

Total Permit Valuation $9,935,231

Total Permits Issued 406


